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Schedule of Charges

Cards wlEUaJl

Annual Fee agianud! coguu i
S LS I fduradl L
T aJjnodl OG- Signature  juuidouw Infinite  cuudoll
(Classic Platinum
Reward/Gold
Prime Covered Card Free Ulao | Free Ulao | Free Ulao Frée Free Ulao OUn ool roulu daslny
flydubai Covered Card 3675 N/A aagy 525 78750 N/A anguV 6Uno ol sua Vs dsling
1 ol L e
Conigfper Cashback N/A aagy 210 26145 N/A aaquV N/A angyV TR W QS" .
Card 526Ul
. Year 1:1,575 : sJgll ddoudl Year 1. 2,625 : sJqll disudl L )
2w dlao ol clglndl
Erjrlllrearteedsc‘sal?éwards N/A aagyV | N/A aagyV 525 Year 2 onwards; 735 :éiuuul Year 2 onwards: 1,575 :éiuuul © _(_J = o
e Log éuslbll Lanos Log duilil Gl ylub jaJlg
SHAMS Covered Card | N/A aaguV | N/A aaquV 20895 52395 73395 U S oJl Uuoul dslny
Other Fee & Charges for all Covered & Charge Cards 51841 oAl wlilayg §Uasoll wléladl sue 53l coguy
Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 94.50 (@oleo o) 526l iaudl rogu)
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees™ (Per 5625 56,25 *2J5 Jduwlog ljuod (sdgall 526 Ul il roguuy
Transaction) ' ' ) " (dloleo J5)
Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (@l J ) jaliod! aluwd! aice e ju5Ju rol GVl
Egi;jgsagce or Replacement Fee (Charge/QOthers) (Per 5550 - BJD’V@ ) r0n) UiVl gl Jlaoyl 6ale] g,
(b J52))
Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 >6.25 ( ) o1l douid dAu o)
Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Loto 369 i . ool sl rod M-@MI @l Jaeo
Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer and Prime Covered Cards) pto 35% %369 &l WA sYag whlollylub jajlg sl uuow
(roulu dslnug Eldgiuuodl dslinag
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288.75 #8491 Ul roguuy
370%of do0u9 o %3.70 (sUljoVl romall e Lo) (sUgall colaAiuwVl roguusy
. ' H =~ . 0. = £ H
International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) transaction aoloo) (@Loloo )
amount U=
314% of doud o %314 J2J) (suljloYl roumald) (sUgall rolaaiuwyl roguuy
\ © L\ dekkkekk H = . 02. r £ -
International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) transaction aolood T T e (éoloo
amount
0.94% of the o %09
Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) outstanding w' uDé ‘_,4 (L) ylodi\d daudsay il éudn el roguu
amount aloleolasoiioll ) ) )
Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao sVl (sua oo s jue alaudl
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao <ULVl d8lnag dell dslaudd dugiud! roguus |
Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash wiloleolig CUJQ'*J' “’Uw G200 goalldhns
Transactions (like Cash on Card, Balance Transfer, Easy as below Ul Al sue Jgaig.astall go saell gsallJio) ol
Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc.)™ i v I JIgnig .0 juuusod! alaudl @g ol
***(G-J,l :d_Dlj_Jl
Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (b J59)) duiguao dalgu Jlao)
“Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. ua el doylil e UVl pndl 6jgal o saé iUl i oguu
“In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated aJgallgyla seoluwyl
card. aaeoll @slaul wiljuo guon dslslg dodlall dus iUl b (6™
"Bank’s discretionary reward will be reduced proportionally till the outstanding 08y i wuwlidbo JSuiu dypaéidl sl ol gaueAty el ogé o™
instalments are paid by the customer. .4 iodl blusll 2l Jooleiod!
"Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at e ol sidl ellboleod! sde 26Ul ! roguuj Guuda’ roduuu
merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such ol Jdo alo jur duuuwdoS 25 iuwlo / 1jug Jud yo winodl jalill
as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored el g ((s2iudl Jugaidl pudg) dalod! eabddnallg duuiall ddoelig 6 auiioll
Value Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques dun bl wlauillg djaodl doudll dslny Juond /
"Effective 10 May 2025, Annual fee of AED 261.45 and AED 210 will be 261.45 doudy dugiow roguu) Guudnri odiuuw 2025 gulo 10 ¢o GLielk=
applicable on Consumer Cashback Platinum Card and Consumer Cashback ala Kol e iUl g iuued! @8l sde Wiljlo] Lomya 210g Wiljlo| Lo ja
Reward Card respectively Jlgidl sde (52611 alajiuld ay jaodl el giuuodl dslnyg a6l
****** Effective 1 July 2025 International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) will [rou ] (sJgall polaaiundl roguu Juaed rodiuw 2025 gudgy 1 go [jldial
be revised to 3.14% of the transaction amount .ddoleodldous (o %314 mnid (doleo JS))

Al Islami Debit Card ronAal) swoluwYl adlny
New Debit Card Free Ulao d2J20 ronA dslny
Renewal Free Ulao aslnuJl 1yanj
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to Ul U Ja) asliay jlav| dale] gi Jladuwl
, Free Ulao T ' ' : : T
technical problem) ' (duia
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/ 5625 5625 l1ég gl el Ja) dslay Jlas] dale] gi Jlaudiowl
pin) (per request) ' ' (L J5)) (@8lauld s ol rod JI gl délal
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 (Ll U5 oul douuus dAuL 0gu)
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) dloleo J)) 2 Jah bl ae)l e ojgal go gaaill . |
(w aJgall
. L . aoloo J2J) 6 o) i deil e 6jgalyo sl
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) N Saal ygleil A8 io ¢rous dgall
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE . doleo a2l eJb el dae)U e 6jgal go sa6ilaaul
21 (per transaction) . . L
and GCC (Lauw sadallygleldldadhio ¢Jjlhgdlgall
, o . . &Jgiud sVl sl 6jgal jue 1wl ge roleiul
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (ddoloo J52J) 1 ol Usla sl
. - . . &Jgiud sVl 6jgal jue 1wl ye roleiul
Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (doloo J5J) 3 s lal ygleil abhio o Al
Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (doleo Ja)) 1 e slilelnliofel Mmgﬂ“w wm
ol Jala s34l
Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4085 per month 0l 594095 @Bl o) dspnolioilolac QJLOQ( FOQLL.UJI
. 3.25% of doud g %3.25 .
International Usage Fee (Non AED) transaction amount aloloo (sUlLoYl romjall Iac Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy
, ) 3.14% of dou9 o %3.14 I .
International Usage Fee (AED) transaction amount aoloo) (sUllol rom)ald) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy

All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise

“Effective 1 July 2025 International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) will be

revised to 3.14% of the transaction amount

i ela (e gaiy rod Lo (suljloll o))y wojlnodig roguu i gron

[roum 2] (sJgall rolaAiuwdl roguuy Jyaei rodiyuw 2025 gulgy 1 o ik

aoloodl dous o %3.14 mni ([doleo J5))

Effective June 18, 2025
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2025 .94ig3 18 yo claiul Guhaj

www.dib.ae/soc 6jUju Jadi .« éJjlnollg roguudl Juoldd sue el
For a list of detailed charges & fees, please visit www.dib.ae/soc




